d
May 2010
w
w
w
.k
gp
lo

97 percent with no trade-off in reliability.
Visit DCPowerEfficiency.com to calculate your energy costs savings.
Ordering Guide
KGP Logistics item Mfgr Part # Description
ADtrAn
Call KGP Logistics for Details Total Access 1148V
Comtrend
0000185647 CT-5372 VDSL2 Gateway, 802.11g, 4 Eth, USB Host/Client
0000282952 CT-5374 VDSL2 Gateway, 802.11n, 4 Eth, GigE FlexPort, USB Host
0000302396 NEXUSLINK-3100U VDSL2 &/or ADSL2+ Bonded Gateway, 4 Eth, 802.11n, Gig FlexPort, USB Host
0000242369 WAP5834 Kit Wireless IPTV Adapters, 1 Eth, 802.11n, WPS (kit of 2)
0000242370 WAP5834 Client Wireless IPTV Adapter, 1 Eth, 802.11n, WPS - client only
0000302395 AR-5381u ADSL2+ Gateway, 802.11n, 4 Ethernet, USB Client
Corning Eclipse Hardware Family
0000093170 ECL-BAY-7 7 ft x 19 In Eclipse UDF Bay Frame
0000113683 ECL-C4U Eclipse Conn Housing with Blank Panels
0000158701 ECL-CP12-D9 12F Panel Loaded w/6 SCAPC Dup Adapters
0000186762 ECLE43112D9-C7001B 144 Fibers PreConnectorized Stubbed Hardware SC APC 100Feet Tail Ribbon Riser Cable
0000200361 ECLE43112D9-W7001B ECL Stbd Hdwr Rack Mount ECL-C4U 144F SC APC Duplex SM 31M ALTOSRiser 1Stub Top Right Entry Raw End
0000233838 ECL-GEN3-U8-MH4U Eclipse Hardware Gen 111 288 Module Housing Consist of ECL-C4U ECL-CP12-D9 ECL-CP-SCPARK and 9 ECL-UMB-MOD
0000113632 ECL-IBU-7-1 Interbay Storage Unit  Front Management Only
0000157102 ECL-J1U Eclipse Jumper Management Trough  (1) rack Unit high
Call KGP Logistics for Details EC124P12-D9-1RH2F0 Eclipse 1 RU 24 Fiber Housing, SCAPC Adapters, 1 Meter Tails
Call KGP Logistics for Details EC248P12-D9-1RH4F0 Eclipse 2 RU 48 Fiber Housing, SCAPC Adapters, 1 Meter Tails
Dewalt Dewalt xrP tools
0000223232 DCD950KX 1/2" 18V Cordless XRP™ Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver Kit
0000230149 DCD940KX 18V 1/2" Cordless XRP™ Drill/Driver Kit
0000197602 DC720KA 18V 1/2'' (13mm) Cordless Compact Drill/Driver Kit
0000352791 DC825KA 1/4" (6.4mm) 18V Cordless XRP™ Impact Driver Kit
0000285497 DC725KA 1/2'' (13mm) 18V Cordless Compact Hammerdrill Kit
0000166247 DCD930KX 14.4V 1/2" (13mm) Cordless XRP™ Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver Kit
0000282014 DCD939KX 1/2" (13mm) 14.4V Cordless XRP™ Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver Kit
0000196886 DCD970KL 1/2" 18V Cordless XRP™ Li-Ion Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver Kit
0000278238 DC827KL 1/4" 18V Cordless XRP™ Li-Ion Impact Driver Kit
0000226274 DCD950VX 18V 1/2" (13mm) Cordless Compact Li-Ion Drill/Driver Kit
0000276983 DCD775KL 1/2" (13mm) 18V Cordless Compact Li-Ion Hammerdrill Kit
0000352792 DCK265L 18V Cordless Compact Li-Ion Drill / Impact Combo Kit
Emerson network Power E-Sure rectifiers
0000284763 1R483200E Rectifier R48-3200E -48VDC 3200W